
Filibjurnappet 2023-07-22
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 1158

2 Jack Frode Pettersen SFK Trekroken 456

3 Christian Johansson Filipstad 146

4 Torbjörn Starborg Storfors 113

5 Pontus Jernberg Filipstad 99

6 Johan Kjellemar Filipstad 44

7 Patrik Hedlund Filipstad 11

HV 1 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 3360

2 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 2139

3 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 1174

4 Jonny Andersson Jössefiskarna 788

5 Håkan Ryen Torsby SFK 721

6 Jarle Pedersen SFK Trekroken 678

7 Leif Skogfeldt SFK Wasa 224

8 Jonny Kvist Grythyttan 196

ÄHV 1 Ingemar Pettersson Torsby SFK 3008

2 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 1350

3 Åke Hallstenson Torsby SFK 1306

4 L-G Wadman SFK Wasa 1065

5 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 868

6 Ove Karlsson SFK Wasa 856

7 Ingvar Fällman SFK Trekroken 840

8 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 636

9 Sven-Olov Högman SFK Trekroken 590

10 Stein-Vidar Lund SFK Trekroken 493

11 Sture Larsson SFK Wasa 469

12 Harry Rajala SFK Wasa 453

13 Östen Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 285

14 Kent Sjöberg SFK Wasa 274

15 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 272

16 Göran Ohlsson Göteborg 244

17 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 148

18 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 73

19 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Wasa 64

DV 1 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 442

ÄDV 1 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 626

2 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 455

3 Birgitta Engström Torsby SFK 453

4 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa 148

5 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 63

YHJ 1 Oliver Eriksson Filipstad 131

2 Robin Dahl Filipstad 84

ÄHJ 1 Emil Nilsson Filipstad 76

Knatte 1 Hilda Swanö Lesjöfors 554

2 Hugo Kjellemar Filipstad 473

3 Oliver Kjellemar Filipstad 132

4 Vilgot Hedlund Filipstad 123

5 Damian Starborg Storfors 109



Lagtävling
Placering Namn Vikt

1 Mörtarna

Ingemar Lindgren 3360

Kenneth Danielsson 1350

Bengt Olvenius 868

5578

2 Torsby

Ingemar Pettersson 3008

Åke Hallstenson 1306

Håkan Ryen 721

5035

3 Trekroks-Braxarna

Lennart Grääs 2139

Håkan Toreld 1174

Bo Nilsson 272

3585

4 Storfiskarna

Ove Karlsson 856

Kent Svensson 636

Harry Rajala 453

1945

5 Norbage

Jarle Pedersen 678

Stein Vidar Lund 493

Jack Frode Pettersen 456

1627

6 Leffes

Kent Sjöberg 274

Leig Skogfeldt 224

Morgan Rehn 148

646

7 Ville och Oliven

Oliver Eriksson 131

Vilgot Hedlund 123

Patrik Hedlund 11

265


